Employee Satisfaction Survey

Overall, | am satisfied with my workplace. 1 Poor 10 Fair 13 Good 6 Excellent

Teamworkis encouraged and practiced in this organization. 4 Poor 13 Fair 8 Good 7 Excellent

| feel like | have coworkers | can dependonif lam feeling overwhelmed.

3 Poor 11 Fair 8 Good 10 Excellent

Everyone in my area pullstheirweight as well as helps others. 5Poor 10 Fair 9 Good 7 Excellent
The team | work with communicates welltogether. 5Poor 14 Fair 6 Good 7 Excellent

| have the resources | needtodo myjob well. 0 Poor 5 Fair 19 Good 8 Excellent

My workplace issafe. 0Poor 3 Fair 20 Good 8 Excellent

| feel thatthe team | work with contributesas muchworkas | do. 5 Poor 9 Fair 8 Good 10 Excellent
My coworkers care about me as a person. 4Poor 7 Fair 13 Good 8 Excellent

This organization respectsitsemployees. 4 Poor 12 Fair 7 Good 8 Excellent

Patients are our numberone priority and they are treated with respect and get the care they deserve.
0 Poor 6 Fair 16 Good 8 Excellent

| am comfortable sharing my opinionsatwork. 6 Poor 12 Fair 5 Good 9 Excellent

| feel the clinicflow hasimproved. 1Poor 5 Fair 21 Good 3 Excellent

Change is necessary in our work environment to create a better workplace for patients as well as staff.
O Poor 5 Fair 17 Good 7 Excellent

Additional Comments:

Stop the solo actions-more improved teamworkis needed

Wouldlike to see more goingthe extra mile.

Some individuals try harderthan others.

Communication could improve.

Some are better contributorsthan others.

Some individuals unwilling to change.



It shouldn’t matterif you like who you are working with.



